3

z Z 2 Z Z =< < <X Z =z

Business/ Agency
WLHH/WVSC Radio

All Access

Savannah College Of At &

Design

Hilton Head Chamber
WVSC Website
WLHH Website
WOEZ

UsCB

Beaufort Chamber

SC Job Service

SC Broadcasters Assn.

NAACP

RECRUITING SOURCES USED

The following sources were used for most full-
time openings. On air openings are advertised

Address

10 Westbury Park Way

28955 Pacific Coast St.
210-5

342 Bull St

PO Box 5647
10 Westbury Park Way

o
80T CarNeret St.

701 Craven St.

176 Lockwood Blvd.
1 Harbison Way

PO Box 21727

industry sources listed here.

City, State, Zip
Bluffton, SC 29910

Malibu, CA 90265

Savannah, GA

Hilton Head, 8C 29925
Bluffton, 8C 29910

Beaufort, SC 29901
Beaufort, SC 2990 1
Charleston, SC 29402
“olumbia, SC 29212
Hilton Head, SC 29925

WVSC/WLHHANNUALEEOPUBLICFLEREPORTA

Phone

843-363-9956

310-457-6616

912-525-5100

843-363-9956

"

.

843-208-8000
843-525-8500
843-792-7046
803-732-1186
843-689-9372

with on air announcements, website and

Contact

C Manzione

e-mail

Cmanzione/@lcradiogroup.com

cargerinfo@scad.cdu

www.sc I O3radio.com
www.1049thesurt.com

www.casyfmlive.com

* Indicate "Y" (yes) or "N" (no) if the organization requested that the station provide 1t with notice of all Job
vacancies. All Access is used for on air & programming openings only



